Overall Plac Race Points Overall Tim First Name Last Name Age Group Swim Time Swim Rank T1+Bike+TZT1+B+T2 R:Run Time
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0:49:59
0:50:26
0:52:31
0:54:58
0:55:57
0:56:10
0:56:51
0:56:58
0:57:19
0:58:16
0:59:27
1:01:34
1:01:51
1:03:34
1:04:09
1:04:31
1:04:59
1:05:48
1:06:19
1:06:42
1:09:17
1:11:03
1:11:19
1:11:20
1:11:41
1:11:57
1:12:00
1:16:03
1:16:16
1:17:15
1:17:16
1:18:00
1:19:49
1:19:51
1:20:12
1:23:01
1:33:25
1:38:46
1:38:59
1:39:40
1:45:59
2:00:15

Mike
Alex
Bruce
Chad
Doug
Donald
Bill
Erica
George
Jason
Peter
Bill
Richard
Tom
Mike
John
Michele
Marcy
Steven
Lori
Christine
Joe
Steve
Ellen
Jen
Tracy
Brian
Janice
Tom
Emily
Art
Roge
Abby
Jane
Tom
Nancy
Victor
Trish
Viviane
Diana
Renee
Melissa

Bakker
Sherwood
Cadenhead
Duffy
Thompson
Thurston
Shashaty
Ruge
Stewart
DeFabio
Oxenholm
Pape
Miller
Struzzieri
Hargrove
Jasinski
Yasson
Duffy
Pressman
Cassia-Decke
Westerman
Falcon
Fischer
Nesbitt
Borrero
Little
Morris
Cragnolin
Tauscher
Boyko
Boyko
Nesbitt
Billias
Struzzieri
Gill
Figueroa
McGregor
Gondolfo
senberg-Mell
Tsingopoulos
Frasche
Signor

45-49
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
65-69
55-59
50-54
55-59
55-59
50-54
30-34
60-64
50-54
40-44
50-54
50-54
u19
50-54
50-54
40-44
55-59
50-54
ul19
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
60-64
40-44
55-59
50-54
60-64
65-69
40-44
55-59

5:45
4:40
4:29
5:21
4:55
4:50
4:52
5:33
6:06
7:33
5:39
5:41
5:46
6:01
7:24
5:29
6:36
6:14
6:57
8:40
6:09
8:58
7:02
7:05
6:56
6:13
7:39
8:19
5:54
4:24
4:04
9:26
7:49
7:59
6:34
8:54
10:43
9:10
9:18
10:24
11:00
10:13
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33:21:00
34:34:00
36:26:00
37:26:00
38:35:00
40:16:00
38:39:00
39:01:00
39:30:00
38:20:00
41:25:00
42:00:00
41:59:00
43:46:00
43:40:00
44:30:00
43:05:00
43:54:00
46:11:00
43:38:00
48:29:00
47:16:00
48:11:00
47:50:00
50:01:00
50:24:00
48:49:00
48:53:00
50:39:00
55:26:00
55:44:00
51:24:00
55:01:00
53:07:00
53:51:00
57:02:00
66:06:00
75:04:00
69:42:00
68:14:00
69:08:00
79:29:00
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10:53
11:02
11:36
12:11
12:27
11:04
13:20
12:24
11:43
12:23
12:23
13:53
14:16
13:47
13:15
14:32
15:18
15:10
13:11
14:44
14:39
14:47
16:06
16:25
14:44
15:20
15:32
18:51
19:41
17:45
17:28
17:20
16:59
18:45
19:47
17:15
16:37
24:32:00
18:59
21:02:00
25:07:00
30:29:00
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0:49:59
0:50:26
0:52:31
0:54:58
0:55:57
0:56:10
0:56:51
0:56:58
0:57:19
0:58:16
0:59:27
1:01:34
1:01:51
1:03:34
1:04:09
1:04:31
1:04:59
1:05:48
1:06:19
1:06:42
1:09:17
1:11:03
1:11:19
1:11:20
1:11:41
1:11:57
1:12:00
1:16:03
1:16:16
1:17:15
1:17:16
1:18:00
1:19:49
1:19:51
1:20:12
1:23:01
1:33:25
1:38:46
1:38:59
1:39:40
1:45:59
2:00:15
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